
 
 
1342 Bell Ave., Suite 3K 
Tustin, CA 92780 USA 
Phone 949.551.8000 

PACKING LIST 

 
                                                                                                                                   INVOICE # 9414 

                                                                                                                                   SALES ORDER: 1939 
                                                                                                                                   DATE: 0 2 / 1 8 / 2 0 2 5  

 

TO: 
 

AM SPIRIT, LLC 
21/1 Nansen St., Suite 35, Yerevan, 
0056, Armenia 

 

Contact: Arthur Karapetyan 
Tel: +374 442 30023 
Email: amspirit2022@gmail.com 

 

COMMENTS OR SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 

IMPORT WITHOUT FOREIGN EXCHANGE 

 

SALESPERSON P.O. NUMBER REQUISITIONER SHIPPED VIA INCOTERM TERMS 

N/A             130225 N/A HayPost DAT Per Contract 

 
 

QTY 
 

ITEM 

LOT 

NUMBER 

EXP  

DESCRIPTION 
WEIGHT EACH 

 
40 

 
CP43500 

 
6518-00 

 

 
2028-01-31 
 

 
ClearPrep® Collection Vials – Case of 500 

 
18kg 

 

 
40 

 

 
CP4LABV 

6113 

6114 

6115 

6116 

6117 

6118 

6119 

6120 

6121 

6122 

2027-09-12 

2027-09-12 

2027-09-12 

2027-09-13 

2028-02-03 

2028-02-03 

2028-02-04 

2028-02-04 

2028-02-05 

2028-02-05 

 

ClearPrep® Laboratory Pack for Vials – 500 Tests 

includes: 

 

 
9kg 

    ClearPrep Cytology Solution - 2 bottles of 250 ml 

each 

 

0,54kg 

    Centrifuge Tubes - 2 boxes of 250 each 3,6kg 

    ClearPrep Microscope Slides - 5 boxes of 100 each 1,95kg 

    Transfer Pipettes - 1 box of 500 2,77kg 

Total Gross Weight: 1080kg 

HS Code: 382290000 

   

 

 
   

 
 

By: 

   

Monica Maddox 
Director of Operations 

   

 
 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 

All products manufactured in the USA by Resolution Biomedical, Inc., 1342 Bell Avenue, Suite 3K, Tustin, California 92780 USA 

mailto:amspirit2022@gmail.com

